
• 'H
ô

V,I

1
*

< \1 •

i
■

SM8NMMI

5JANUARY 5 1908
THE TORONTO WORLD

SUNDAY MORNING*

..... ........._ .........g, m
11 Canada’s Fastest I CLT ON
I I Growing Shoe Stores \ |___I ^

The Greatest Shoe Sale Lands]
25000Pairs More at Half Price

UPSETS ACCEPTED THEORY «[WEE 
tNTONRTUREOFTHEftTONI —

W I Canadian S t o re s : g 
Toronto and Montreal IAY’S

months In Colorado to study the Prac­
tical workings of «woman s suffrage.

1 Tho an occasional ''anti" *lta“pflve 
sav t'hat three presidents of the nve 
foremost women’s colleges are opposed 
to enfranchisement, it must be remem

heads of Vassar and Smith 
men and President Hasard of 

Wellesley is not a regular College 
graduate; while the two remaining. 
President Woolley of Bryn Maw and 
President Thornes of Mt. Holyoke, are 
warm suffragists, the latter being h 
of the committee which recently col­
lected $60,006 wherewith. 
to the wishes of the late Miss Su»a 
B. Anthony, to place the National W

Suffrage Association on a gooa

ale Chicago Professor Claims Changing 
of Metals In'.o One Another 

Is Possible.

>

bered the
are

in e L
theCHICAGO, HI., Jan- 4.—That 

changing of elemental metals Into one 
another te now possible was the start- 

made yesterday by Prof. 
McCoy of Che University of 
at the final meeting of the 

for the Ad- 
The ancient

ing ltng claim 
Herbert

man's
bTnde“, beverythlng 8Wm.s, toabJt2lon 

tor nnlversal peaee.'tor miditlmteUn-

Ohlcago
American Association 
vancement of Science, 
dream of the separation of the ele­
ments which antedates the 
science of chemistry is bejng fulfilled 
by the processes ot nature and the 
effect of radium emanation, It is al­
leged by the chemist who read a paper 
on "the inter-relations of the ele­
ments." The new theory tobwed ob 
original investigation Into the nature 

and experiments believed 
famous scientific hy-

whole

to murder somebody, is not able 
properly defend her country, ■ 
therefore, is not entitled to citizen­
ship. The word “conveniently is used 
advisedly, for history abounds with 
scores of women wtio have fought, 
the battlefield. Mrs. Francis L Clay­
ton of St. Paul, Minnesota, who en- 
listed with her husband in 1861, par­
ticipated in eighteen engagements 
Tho the military argument cannot 
stand for the reason that so many 
men are immune from service, it is 
comforting for the suffragist to reflect 
that with the coming of arbitration 
instead of carnage, the overworked 
military argument will have to be laid 
on the shelf. It happened that, at the 
International Peace Congress lately 
held in New York, every woman 
speaker was a suffragist. In this con­
nection it Is also significant to note 
that the great International Council 
of Women, with its 8,000,000 members 
In twenty-three countries, has as two 
of its three purposes “world’s peace 
and “women's suffrage."

One cannot appreciate the import ot 
the suffragists’ uprising—with all its 
associate purposes for good—without 
the contrast of one hundred years ago 
—with all Its accompanying social, 
educational and legal disabilities or 

Blackstone’s law, “Husband

ity of the 
aiture in 

Prices 
aarison is 
have cut 
d tickets,

The Manufacturers’ Surplus and 
''Sample Sale Keeps Boiling Hot ;.

>
of the atom 
to shatter many
^IrTsupport of his statement that the 
elements may no longer be considered 
immutable and that matter Is but one 
primitive sort, subject to changes, 
Prof. McCoy told of the production 
of different metals from elements m 
his own laboratory. The presence of 
radio-active conditions in the atoms is 
held responsible for the change.

The chemists of the middle ages 
then were wrong only In attempting 
to disintegrate the metals by chemi­
cal processes, such as were then 
known, according to Dr. McCoy.

The discovery of radium is an lm- - 
portant .link in the theory and the 
radio-active changes In nature give 
the best examples of separation of 
elements. The study of radium is like­
ly to prove a complete solution of tne 
problem of transmutation now all but 
cleared, he declares.________

these 25,000 pairs of “Fine Americans”—la 

specially priced doods—or auy
openedflthe sale with cometop of the drand assortments 

wonder that there’s a redular clamor for th«*se
weterous and on

it auy ,
to add to our sellind staff every day—
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wonder that we’re

r* 40.00
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We’re Shouting the Merits of This Sale Because There’s Some 
thing Substantial to Shout For !

I The Greatest Boot and Shoe Clearing—the Greatest Rubber Chances the City Has Ever Contained !

LADIES’ NAPOLEONS

t*00- 40.00
Ith shelf, solid

tor-.Re: 8.oo
y French pieces.
*te-s<u*4.00
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12.00
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Uiches, fitted 
ive drawers ana
r 15.00 CONVICT KILLS TWO.

LADIES’ BOOTSwomen.
and wife are one, and that one 
husband," obtained In every depart­
ment of life. Not only was the fair 
voter non-existent in every part of the 
world, but the husband could control 
his wife’s property, collect her wages, 
manage her children, and make , her 
will; and. moreover. If she outwardly 
rebelled, he had the legal right to pun­
ish her. To make the matter specific 
for the "anti," it may be said that it 
Miss Helen Gould had lived one cenr 
tury ago, and had married, all her 
property would have passed unreserv­
edly Into the hands of her husband.
If Mrs. Minnie Madden Flske had been 
à wage-earning actress, her husband . 
could have collected and spent her 
money. If he liked, and all her protests 
would have been unavailing before tne 
law. If Mrs. Clarence Mackay had 
displeased her husband, he could have 
legally willed away her tittle children. 
At this time the court? of the United 
States held that a man in whipping 
bis wife sould be restricted to a stick 
no larger than his • thumb, and, had 
Mra Roosevelt lived then, politicians 
shudder to think what chastisement 
the president might have administered 
with even a little stick. Even at a 
later day Margaret Fuller shocked the 
Boston public by the "Indelicate" act 
of sitting in a public library to read, 
and when Vassar College was opened 
a missionary departing for the Hply 
Land declared “no refined Christian 
mother would ever 4>end her daughter 
to a woman's college.” But the world 
might better be shocked than stand 
still!

Speaking before the last national 
suffrage convention In Chicago, a man 
reminded his audience that progress 
.from Inherited prejudice was slow he- 
’cause, forsooth, had It not taken the 
aspiring Anglo-Saxon race seven hun­
dred years to learn that a man could 
get Into his shirt without pulling It 
over his head? Considering the short 
time of the campaign—half a century 
—the progress of feminine enfranchise­
ment reads like a real estatà boom in 
Oklahoma. One by one the objection­
able statutes regarding women’s rights 
are being wiped off the books, tho 
there are still eight states wherein 
wives have no or only partial control 
of their property, sixteen wherein they 
bave not control over their wages, and 
thirty-two wherein the father Is the 
legal guardian of their minor children. 
How long would such moth-eaten 
edicts remain 11' women had an equal 
voice In malftnf : the laws ?

That the coming of women’s political 
freedom the world over will make a 
political paradise, not even the most 
ardent suffraglit declares. Woman is 

at is somewhat of a 
be sure, because Have- 
"Some men still treat

Escapee From State Prison and Posse 
Is In Pursuit.

the MEN’S BOOTSLITTLE ROCK, Ark., Jan. 4.—Pos­
ses of citizens are searching the woods 
ip, the vicinity of Spence, Harton

JTffiKJSS. SffiS
ridge will be lynched if caught. 

Standridge, after escaping from the 
prison, where he was serving: 

sentence for robbery, went to the home 
of his wife and threatened her life. 
The woman sought protection at the 
home of a neighbor. Standridge fol­
ded her to the nelghbor-sj^^and

Mrs.

Ladles’ Boots, v.cl kid and box call. 
Blucher and laced styles, all sizes. 
Regular $3.60 values, for................................

Ladies’ Boots, vicl kid and gun metal, all 
sizes; laced, buttoned and Blucher cut. | 
Regular $4.00 and $3.60 values, for..,... •

A special sample shipment, all 
leathers, all sizes, Blucher and 
laced. Regular $3.50 value, for... 1.98i

c

MEN’S BOOTSies, these 
icluded— 
variety to 
ind color

Men’s Boots, all leathers,
Blucher, laced and 
buttoned,
lasts. Reg. $4.00, for

y

2.48newest L4

killed N. Rousemont
BtendXe rm1s*nTandnis believed 

to have been killed. >
LADIES’ BOOTSry of the 

:asion.
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iMEN’S BOOTS rw Ladles’ Boots, all sizes, New York latest g 
lasts, all leathers, Blucher, 
laced and buttoned styles.
Regular $5.00 and $6.00, for. 148JAPAN IS WILLING. 1

Men's Boots, patent leather, gun metal 
and b6x calf, all sizes. Blucher, laced 
and buttoned. Regular $5.00, for#•••■

,______ *

iton, super quaJ- 
x"l2 ft., 29 yards. 1But Won’t Stand For Exclusion of 

Sybje^te From United States.47.50 LADIES’ BOOTSMEN’S BOOTSSAN FRANCISCO, Jen. 4.—Viscount 
Aoki, the retiring ambassador ot Ja- 

the United States, who is on 
the Orient, arrived here

Vllton Rug, In 
, else 11 ft. 7 In. Bench-made Boots,Men’s fine 

Blucher, laced and buttoned, patent 
and gun metal leathers.
Regular $6.00, for...........

Ladles’ Boots, vicl kid, box 
calf, gun metal and patent 
leathers. Reguli-r $4.00, for.

Ladies* Napoleon Boots — Swagger 
high cut footwear—In Vicl 
Kid and Tan Leathers—All 
sizes, $4 and $5 values for

r$60<# 30.00 pan to 
hie way to
lBHe"said’that Jtupan was wilting to 
restrict t*ie Immigration of her sub­
jects, but woe Id -consider as an offen­
sive action any attempt on the cart 
of the 'U. S. to exclude Japanese from 
America or American insular posses­
sions.

V3.68«
f t
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Evening SlippersTED Ladies’Spate Ladiès’House 

wmmsBjmm sappers A
GIRLS’ BOOTS Ladies’ Evening Slippers, strapped 

style, vici kid and patent leathers.
Regular 
$3.00 a 
pair, for

Girls’ Bôots — In 
patent leather and 
kid, lace and but­
toned, spring heels. 
Regular $2.00, for

! rLadner.’ Black A
Cldih Sfpf.t*. Regular 75o| f.
for ............ .................................... *

Black and Crtl-
k ored Cloth *_
||Sh Septs. Regular y j

Cloth Spate — hrowi 
grey, blue, green, fawn 
and red. Reg-i. . 

nlar $1.50 for-

Tog- Escort In Port.
PORT DALHOU8IE, Jan. 4.—After 

working on th? sunken tugEecort 
all daÿ yesterday and all night tne 
three tugs and pontoons arrived tat 5 
o’clock this morning bringing the tug 
In the harbor. She will be pumped 
out and there being no ice In the 
canal she will proceed up the canal 
to Port Col borne where she is own­
ed by the Carter Bros, of that place.

I;
Ladies’ •‘House’’ Slippers. Felt 
and Quilted Satin. All sizes. 
All eolors. Regular $1.50 foe

CIIMG ÉÈi»,V-<è M
■û1.35 * m.IPLAN

■oom, Fancy, Group 
lal Dances.

iturday two to five 
Hall, 450 Spading

%
%

I
ïr.

Ladies’ Even- 
ing Slippers, 
patent and kid, 
fancy beaded 
styles, pretty and dainty, O. AQ 
$4.00 vaine for...............................

ee1878 • •Estai).- Girls’ Boots—Patent and kid, with 
white tops, buttoned and 
laced. Regular $3.50, for

■venlng 7 to 10 o’clock 1.98D.H. Bastedo&Co.
77 King St. East

Clearing
RUBBERSHOTEL

Children’s Shoes[LTON.
I Appointed and 

lly Located. 7

BR DAY AND UP

BOYS’ BOOTS
•• Infante' ” Shoes, 
sizes 3 to 61; laced 
amt buttoned kid,

— Neat, 
stylish,”

Boys’ Boots 
strong and “ 
boxcalf. 
Regular $2,

Ladies’ Overshoesm A vm 1.39human—and th 
satisfaction, to 
lock Ellis says, 
their wives as 
between an archangel and an idiot.” 
But this lately discovered human be­
ing called worr an has shown that at 
the polls she can be counted on the 
moral side of a political issue. She 
has proved he -self intelligent, which 
is more than cun be said of the aver­
age masculine foreigner speedily turn­
ed into an American citizen. During 
the first six months after suffrage was 
granted In Colorado, the bookseller? 
announced they sold more books on 
political economy than In the previous 

A Specific Instance l-t wo- 
In public questions Is 
Political Study in New

EB..49 I? Ladies’ 10 Button Overshoes, fine Jersey Tops 
—the "Carnival” style, Regular $2.26 and 
$2.50 a pair for.......................... ....................................

for'estival Chorus, re- 
i will commence on 
• 1 8 o’clock, in the 
Toronto College of 

f the chorus are re- 
Iheir copies of this 
hNovello’a edition.
11 be received up to 
on should be made 

at the college of

kIf they were a cross.JfiA \Boys’ Boots — Solid 
leather throughout, 
box calf. Regular 
$2.50, for

.■
% r"

Ladies’ Robbers
Ladies’ Rubbers, sizes 2j4 
to 8, and all widths; <0c 
value, for.......................................

e
■

$50,000 CMMrea’* Bools, hand turned, laced 
and buttoned, kid with patent 

Sizes 6 to ». Regular

Bovs’ Boots — Box calf, 
strongly built, neatly fin­
ished Reg. $3and $3.60, for

Boys’ Rubbers
Boys’ Rubbers, all widths |" A 
and sizes; regular value 
80c. for.......................................... ,y J

Misses’ Rubbers

Men’s Overshoes .79IN SONG.
; e tips.if: Worth of furs 

of every kind 
at* manufactur­
er’s cost,

Ides, the well-known 
responsible for in- 

kctly novel feature 
tforra, says a Lon-
the course of a song 
inn Hall the young 
tion to brilliant yo­
ked wild trqe senti- 
l.er of sf.ngs in Es- 
I were “La Kapelo" 
h ; H Sentis' "En 
kondedanco” of Pre- 

i'he words of the 
re as follows:
Laj steloj 
pndo,
fante, doles 

teron. 
laca, 

lorintaj 
hi aj
1.1 balls.“
ral translation; 
lie bright stars 
lily blue sphere. 
Uoftiy only 
■vake the eartl 
tired from -■

$1.00, for
QUldrei’* Bools, ban! turned, laced 
and buttoned, box calf and 
kid; sizes I to 2 Regular 
$1.50, for .............................

cloth.Overshoes, Jersey 
waterproof, fast black, 
buckle at front- or back, 

regular

ten years, 
man’s Interest 
the Society for 
York, whose fair members have for I 
twenty-one years studied the subject 
of good citizenship. “And there never 
was a twenty-one-year-older so ready 
to vote and hold .office," said Its presi­
dent at the birthday celebration not 
long ago. Occasionally some man gets 
the Idea into his head that women | 
mentally are not equal to the franch- . 
ise, and Just such a man encountered j 
Bernard Shaw recently. “After all, 
you know, think of Michael Angelo 
and Beethoven. Has any woman ever 
produced great works of art like 
them?" he asked. "My friend," an­
swered Mr. Shaw, "have you ever pro­
duced any great works of art?” Then, 
as has been suggested, the women’s 
clubs all over the country, devoted as 
they are to the finest practical civic 
work, have- trained their members for 
that citizenship that will ultimately 
belong to every fair American who Is 
not an Imbecile.

Men’s

1.49Children s 
Leggings

.98light weight; 
value $2.50, for ... ..

medium 
heavy weight, storm 

and regular styles, heavy 
soles, sizes 9 to 2; regular 
values 65c, for..........................

Men’s Jersey Top Over­
shoe Storm Rubbers, light ^ A A

jsffUK*1.39
Rubbers,Misses'

and .29Style XX.

and lower than any other house in the 
city. Alaska Seal Jackets, Near Seal 
Jackets, Persian Lamb Jackets, Musk­
rat Jackets, Grey Squirrel Jackets, 
Astrachan Jackets, Fur-Lined Jackets, 

tyle and color. Muffs, Stoles

IIMOCCASINS | !
Men’s and Women’s genuine HA I 
Indian made Moccasins. /U I 
Special clearing............... CF 8

«dfcpNUMtff'

Children’s Astrachan 
Leggings—But toned and 

■ Buckled — All colors — 
Regular $1.25 for

| 49c SHOE STORE
106 Yonge StreetBOSTONt

f
■every s

and Ties in Mink, Ermine, Persian, 
Lynx, all colors. Foxes, all colors.

I-
ed with idiots, lunatics, illiterates and 
criminals. *

DIM SIGHT, —|

If you do not see clearly' we can flf 
you with proper glasses, j 

Your frame or mount wil 
made to order in gold, fill 
fitted
CLEAREST.

Prices to please your pebket. Oculists’! 
prescriptions filled. Quick repairing. ‘ *

W. J, KETTLES . •
OPTICIAN - • 23 Leader Lane.-

as well a< in New Zealand, Australia, 
Finland and the Isle of Man equal 
suffrage flourishes, wljlle in 
other states concessions to the suf­
fragists hjtve been made from time to 
time, so that it is expected that in 
Che near (future the women will Ire 
voting fo# the highest offices in the 
Union on an equal footing with 
sterner sefc. This great movement nas 
made some headway In Canada, and 
we have women taking part 
selection <)f municipal officers, 
lieve that the time will come when 

hlgrter duties will be performed 
by them, |md that the women of Can- 

no longer politically elaes-

coming of Christ ever promised so 
much for the ultimate good of the hu­
man race as the Intellectual, moral 
and political emancipation of women.’

FEMALE SUFFRAGE.

Iother in the home, and housekeeping 
Conducted toy a forlorn widower Is a 
sorry sight. Men don’t seem to have 
made a brilliant success 'at municipal 
housekeeping, and probably a little of 
woman's domestic economy transfer­
red from the home to the state is 
needed. Whether considered as an ex­
pediency or a right—as it certainty is 
—political partnership of , the sexes 
looks like a panacea. As the Rev 
Charles F. Aked, who, before he set 
sail for America, sent flowers to sev- 

“puffrafrettes" In London jails, 
puts the situation enthusiastically: 
“From this pulpit I have urged my 
deep conviction that nothing since the

Manchurian Sables, Canadian Fisher, 
’j | Mink Marmot, Raccoon and all other

Furs.
Men’s Fur-Lined Coats, Men s Rac­
coon and other Fur Coats. All at Low­
est Prices in the City.

Letter Orders receive prompt attention. 
RAW FURS WANTED. Send for 

Mr * trice list.L
i*manyl< Second VTctim Dead.

NORTH BAY, Jan. 4.—James Stan­
ley, engineer 
train No. 2, which was wrecked near 
Bisoataslng early yesterday morning, 
died of his Injuries before reaching 
hi« home In Chapleau. Mr. Stanley is 
the second victim of the wreck.

1
lil be accurately* 
ëd or alumnïco,'..C.P.R. passengeronUndoubtedly women as voters will 

make mistakes—just like the men. If 
they do, one may complacently fall 
hack on Mrs. Poyser’s Immortal com­
ment that “God Almighty made them 
to match the men.” But Just because 

are women, and men are men

with Lenses of quality the*• 1
The World rejyints to-day an article, 

Appleton’s Magazine by pertha
Its." ' - :
[• of which Founded 
Lilian, seemed well 
La! accompaniment.

•ten whether Herr 
|ui will be taken up 
hal singers. If so,
|ll be almost limlt- 
| dramas have been 
nto; we may live to

In Nthe “Nibelùhgen 
I at Covent Garden ^ "* 
hented by Dr. Za-

the #from
Damarls Knobe on the “Suffragists 
Uprising." and the writer gives some 
■statistics that are probably not gener­
ally kflown of the progress of the 
movement thruout the World. This 
has been so great in the last few 
years that, in four American states,

I
fhe

women
—and the two look at life from dif­
ferent standpoints—Is the incontrover­
tible reason why their co-operation Is 
needed, particularly In this day of po­
litical corruption, at the ballot box.

complement each

We be- Skatlng Ring Burned.
ELORA, Jan. 4.--The Elora skating 

and curling rink, owned by Wm. Hall, 
vwui burned to the ground and a small

eral stable adjacent partly, burned this* 
morning.
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Children’s Rubbers
Children"! First Qwality A 
Rubbers, heavy soles, sises | U 
4 to 8; liegular values 50c, |
for

Men’s Rubbers
Men's Rubbers, medium and heavy 
weights, for business and

wear: heavy corru- M y
Soles and heels; jj

heav 
gate- 
regular $1.00, for
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